
Standing Long Jump
Jamie Galvin Upton Junior 5 2.21 1
Ben Isaac Julie Rose 1 2.09 2
Samson Ogunviyi MKA 1 2.06 3
Edward Miller Julie Rose 3 2.05 4
Christell Baxter Sevenoaks AC 1 2.02 5
George Hogben Julie Rose 2 2.02 5
Ben Philips Julie Rose 1 1.99 7
Tamara Anderson St Saviours 1 1.98 8
Cameron Amadee Julie Rose 2 1.98 8
Joe Whitby Julie Rose 8 1.96 10
Sophia Goldsmith Sevenoaks AC 1 1.95 11
Daniel Organ Minterne 1 1.94 12
Emily Hamlyn Julie Rose 4 1.93 13
Shay Dickson Upton Junior 5 1.92 14
Jamie Graham MKA 1 1.92 14
William Shannon Julie Rose 5 1.91 16
Charlie Manning St Nicholas 1 1.90 17
Amber Guyalt St Nicholas 1 1.88 18
Kelsey Fuse Upton Junior 1 1.86 19
Ollie Laing MKA 2 1.86 19
Anabel Knight Invicta EK 1 1.85 21
Peter Andrews MKA 2 1.83 22
Jack Batty MKA 4 1.83 22
Kyle Denning Julie Rose 4 1.82 24
Lydia Gallyer-Barnet Invicta EK 1 1.80 25
William Curwen St Nicholas 3 1.79 26
Poppy Collins Invicta EK 5 1.73 27
Dale Musson Julie Rose 3 1.73 27
Bradley Bird Minterne 1 1.72 29
Alex Hall-Dunn Upton Junior 3 1.72 29
Abbey Watkins Upton Junior 6 1.71 31
Eve Graham Julie Rose 7 1.68 32
Lewis Hagger Julie Rose 5 1.67 33
Alex Prickett Julie Rose 9 1.66 34
Sam Johnson Upton Junior 4 1.66 34
Ashley Ally Invicta EK 3 1.65 36
William Simms Upton Junior 4 1.65 36
Corinne Wakesmith Invicta EK 2 1.64 38
Fiora Mackay Julie Rose 8 1.64 38
Holly Fielder Invicta EK 2 1.63 40
Sophie Driscoll St Nicholas 2 1.63 40
Emma Philips Julie Rose 7 1.63 40
Lauren Fielder Invicta EK 3 1.63 40
Toby Hayden Birchington 1 1.62 44
Matthew Summers MKA 3 1.59 45
Rose London Upton Junior 6 1.58 46
Callum Kennedy St Saviours 1 1.57 47
Amy Clayton Dartford H 1 1.56 48
Jake Wright St Nicholas 3 1.55 49
Kiam Crawford Julie Rose 6 1.52 50
Felicity Endacott Julie Rose 6 1.51 51
Peri Duncan Birchington 1 1.50 52
Ellie Pounder Upton Junior 2 1.50 52
Molly Dawson Upton Junior 2 1.48 54
Rachel Butcher Invicta EK 4 1.47 55
Blaze Morris-Zammit Dartford H 1 1.47 55



Otis Anderson Upton Junior 3 1.46 57
Amy Johnson Newington AC 1.46 57
Abigail Funnell Newington AC 1.44 59
Holly Choules Bexley AC 1 1.42 60
Ben Robinson Chartfield Sch 1.38 61
Kathy Francis St Nicholas 2 1.37 62
Christopher May St Saviours 2 1.36 63
Sophie Sears Invicta EK 4 1.35 64
Vita Welcome Upton Junior 1 1.35 64
Lauren Macey Invicta EK 5 1.34 66
Kourtney Kuli St Saviours 2 1.34 66
Lauren York Julie Rose 9 1.34 66
Reece Cruikshank MKA 3 1.31 69
Taylor Lane Chartfield Sch 1.29 70
Anthony Elms Birchington 3 1.28 71
Axel Yao Birchington 3 1.28 71
Georgie Barnes Birchington 2 1.26 73
Kathleen Etherton MKA 4 1.16 74
Evan Etherton Bexley AC 1 1.15 75
Rosa Brackenborough Birchington 2 1.07 76



Vertical Jump
Emem Umoh Julie Rose 2 0.57 1
Emily Hamlyn Julie Rose 4 0.51 2
Erin Townsend St Nicholas 1 0.49 3
Kieran Hawkins Invicta EK 1 0.49 3
Ciara Ewart Julie Rose 1 0.48 5
Amy Omokobi Julie Rose 3 0.48 5
Lydia Gallyer-Barnet Invicta EK 1 0.48 5
Mary Colemon Julie Rose 3 0.47 8
Charlotte Dryland MKA 1 0.47 8
Alice Fox Upton Junior 1 0.46 10
Tamara Anderson St Saviours 1 0.46 10
Isabel Blakestone MKA 3 0.45 12
Zoe Lewis Bexley AC 1 0.44 13
Charlotte Tappenden Julie Rose 1 0.42 14
Sophie Pinney Julie Rose 2 0.42 14
Harriet Day MKA 1 0.42 14
Alice Quarfe St Nicholas 2 0.41 17
Georgia Banford Julie Rose 4 0.41 17
Ellie Clinton Sevenoaks AC 1 0.41 17
Emily Watkins Upton Junior 5 0.41 17
Amie Goetz-Austin Minterne 1 0.40 21
Sam Marsh Julie Rose 8 0.40 21
Aletia Balmont MKA 3 0.40 21
Felicity Endacott Julie Rose 6 0.39 24
Joe Whitby Julie Rose 8 0.39 24
Olivia Marsh Julie Rose 7 0.39 24
Lauren Fielder Invicta EK 3 0.39 24
Harriet Baldwin MKA 2 0.38 28
Shelby Morris-Zammit Dartford H 1 0.38 28
Elise Annand Minterne 1 0.38 28
Menat Pink Upton Junior 3 0.38 28
Harry Mountaine MKA 4 0.38 28
Stpheno Gould Invicta EK 2 0.38 28
Luke Snape Bexley AC 1 0.38 28
Amelia King MKA 2 0.37 35
Harry Todd St Nicholas 1 0.37 35
Tom Venierve Upton Junior 5 0.37 35
Sam Jarvis Julie Rose 6 0.36 38
Louis Spurgin Upton Junior 6 0.36 38
Matty Hill Invicta EK 2 0.36 38
Shannon Alderson Upton Junior 2 0.36 38
Jack Turner Julie Rose 9 0.36 38
Ella-Aston Blundell Invicta EK 4 0.36 38
Hannah Owen Julie Rose 5 0.36 38
Ben Pledger Upton Junior 6 0.35 45
William Warrilow St Nicholas 3 0.35 45
Molly Talbot Dartford H 1 0.34 47
Harry Weston MKA 4 0.34 47
Ashley Bravery Birchington 1 0.34 47
Jessica Udale Julie Rose 7 0.34 47
Isabella Scott-Wild Sevenoaks AC 1 0.34 47
Christopher May St Saviours 2 0.33 52
Molly Farley St Nicholas 3 0.33 52
Rosy Griffiths Birchington 3 0.33 52
Naomi Hawkins Invicta EK 4 0.33 52
Georgina Anderson St Saviours 1 0.33 52



Shamayme Topham Chartfield Sch 0.32 57
Amy Donahue Julie Rose 9 0.32 57
Ethan Perry Upton Junior 3 0.31 59
Ellie Todd St Nicholas 2 0.31 59
Charlie Pittock Birchington 1 0.31 59
Mathew Syme Upton Junior 4 0.31 59
Holly Prentice Birchington 2 0.30 63
Charlotte McGowen Julie Rose 5 0.30 63
Kourtney Kuli St Saviours 2 0.29 65
Maria Goggin Upton Junior 2 0.29 65
Alex Strong Chartfield Sch 0.29 65
Connor Morgan Upton Junior 4 0.29 65
Brogan Hood Upton Junior 1 0.28 69
Owen Harper Birchington 2 0.28 69
Harry Cobb Invicta EK 3 0.28 69
Katie Day Newington AC 0.27 72
Henry Leutner Invicta EK 5 0.26 73
Meghan Truscott Birchington 3 0.25 74
Harry Halse Newington AC 0.23 75
Rebecca Blundell Invicta EK 5 0.23 75



Foam Javelin
Edward Miller Julie Rose 3 23.25 1
Daniel Organ Minterne 1 23.00 2
Ben Isaac Julie Rose 1 20.00 3
Ollie Laing MKA 2 18.75 4
Peter Andrews MKA 2 18.00 5
Amber Guyalt St Nicholas 1 18.00 5
Charlie Pittock Birchington 1 16.75 7
Kieran Hawkins Invicta EK 1 16.50 8
Matthew Summers MKA 3 16.50 8
Sam Marsh Julie Rose 8 16.00 10
Georgie Barnes Birchington 2 15.75 11
Matty Hill Invicta EK 2 15.25 12
Shamayme Topham Chartfield Sch 15.00 13
Louis Spurgin Upton Junior 6 15.00 13
Ben Philips Julie Rose 1 14.75 15
Charlie Manning St Nicholas 1 14.50 16
Sam Jarvis Julie Rose 6 14.00 17
George Hogben Julie Rose 2 14.00 17
Connor Morgan Upton Junior 4 13.75 19
Jamie Graham MKA 1 13.75 19
Ashley Ally Invicta EK 3 13.50 21
Bradley Bird Minterne 1 13.50 21
William Curwen St Nicholas 3 13.25 23
William Shannon Julie Rose 5 13.25 23
Tom Venierve Upton Junior 5 13.00 25
Olivia Marsh Julie Rose 7 12.75 26
Callum Kennedy St Saviours 1 12.25 27
Kyle Denning Julie Rose 4 12.00 28
Molly Farley St Nicholas 3 12.00 28
Lewis Hagger Julie Rose 5 12.00 28
Zach Shaikh Julie Rose 8 12.00 28
Samson Ogunviyi MKA 1 11.75 32
Jack Turner Julie Rose 9 11.50 33
Finley Pleace Invicta EK 1 11.50 33
Reece Cruikshank MKA 3 11.25 35
Rosy Griffiths Birchington 3 11.00 36
Georgina Anderson St Saviours 1 11.00 36
Millie Isaac Julie Rose 6 11.00 36
Mary Colemon Julie Rose 3 11.00 36
Ben Pledger Upton Junior 6 10.75 40
Connor Griffiths St Saviours 2 10.50 41
Emem Umoh Julie Rose 2 10.25 42
Emma Philips Julie Rose 7 10.25 42
Abigail Funnell Newington AC 10.25 42
Stpheno Gould Invicta EK 2 10.25 42
Ethan Perry Upton Junior 3 10.25 42
Sophie Driscoll St Nicholas 2 10.25 42
Molly Talbot Dartford H 1 10.00 48
Blaze Morris-Zammit Dartford H 1 10.00 48
Ashley Bravery Birchington 1 9.75 50
Alex Hall-Dunn Upton Junior 3 9.50 51
Jack Batty MKA 4 9.50 51
Taylor Lane Chartfield Sch 9.25 53
Luke Laitner Invicta EK 3 9.25 53
Zoe Lewis Bexley AC 1 9.25 53
Isabella Scott-Wild Sevenoaks AC 1 9.00 56



Amy Johnson Newington AC 9.00 56
Anna Walker Julie Rose 4 8.75 58
Mathew Syme Upton Junior 4 8.75 58
Ellie Clinton Sevenoaks AC 1 8.75 58
Vita Welcome Upton Junior 1 8.25 61
Kathy Francis St Nicholas 2 8.00 62
Ella-Aston Blundell Invicta EK 4 7.75 63
Rebecca Blundell Invicta EK 5 7.50 64
Amy Donahue Julie Rose 9 7.25 65
Shay Dickson Upton Junior 5 7.25 65
Gaby Anderson St Saviours 2 7.25 65
Kelsey Fuse Upton Junior 1 7.25 65
Henry Leutner Invicta EK 5 6.75 69
Evan Etherton Bexley AC 1 6.75 69
Maria Goggin Upton Junior 2 6.75 69
Shannon Alderson Upton Junior 2 6.75 69
Rachel Butcher Invicta EK 4 6.00 73
Rosa Brackenborough Birchington 2 6.00 73
Meghan Truscott Birchington 3 5.75 75
Kathleen Etherton MKA 4 5.00 76



Speed Bounce 20 Sec
Sophie Pinney Julie Rose 2 59 1
Elise Annand Minterne 1 56 2
Aletia Balmont MKA 3 55 3
Amie Goetz-Austin Minterne 1 55 3
Georgia Banford Julie Rose 4 54 5
Dale Musson Julie Rose 3 54 5
Charlotte Tappenden Julie Rose 1 54 5
Sophia Goldsmith Sevenoaks AC 1 53 8
Emily Watkins Upton Junior 5 53 8
Ciara Ewart Julie Rose 1 53 8
Millie Isaac Julie Rose 6 53 8
Charlotte Dryland MKA 1 52 12
Christell Baxter Sevenoaks AC 1 52 12
Poppy Collins Invicta EK 5 52 12
Rose London Upton Junior 6 52 12
Amelia King MKA 2 52 12
Erin Townsend St Nicholas 1 51 17
Isabel Blakestone MKA 3 51 17
Anabel Knight Invicta EK 1 51 17
Harriet Day MKA 1 51 17
Sam Johnson Upton Junior 4 50 21
Corinne Wakesmith Invicta EK 2 50 21
Amy Omokobi Julie Rose 3 50 21
Alice Quarfe St Nicholas 2 49 24
Shelby Morris-Zammit Dartford H 1 49 24
Kiam Crawford Julie Rose 6 49 24
Brogan Hood Upton Junior 1 49 24
Molly Dawson Upton Junior 2 48 28
Alex Prickett Julie Rose 9 48 28
Harry Weston MKA 4 48 28
Charlotte McGowen Julie Rose 5 48 28
Jamie Galvin Upton Junior 5 48 28
Callum Kennedy St Saviours 1 48 28
Alice Fox Upton Junior 1 48 28
Harriet Baldwin MKA 2 48 28
William Simms Upton Junior 4 47 36
Luke Laitner Invicta EK 3 47 36
Naomi Hawkins Invicta EK 4 47 36
Ella-Aston Blundell Invicta EK 4 47 36
Hannah Owen Julie Rose 5 47 36
Eve Graham Julie Rose 7 46 41
Ellie Pounder Upton Junior 2 46 41
Lauren York Julie Rose 9 46 41
Anna Walker Julie Rose 4 46 41
Harry Mountaine MKA 4 46 41
Holly Fielder Invicta EK 2 46 41
Cameron Amadee Julie Rose 2 45 47
Finley Pleace Invicta EK 1 45 47
Ellie Todd St Nicholas 2 45 47
Zach Shaikh Julie Rose 8 45 47
Amy Clayton Dartford H 1 45 47
Abbey Watkins Upton Junior 6 45 47
Harry Todd St Nicholas 1 44 53
Tamara Anderson St Saviours 1 44 53
Fiora Mackay Julie Rose 8 43 55
Holly Choules Bexley AC 1 42 56



Holly Prentice Birchington 2 41 57
Luke Snape Bexley AC 1 41 57
Jessica Udale Julie Rose 7 40 59
William Warrilow St Nicholas 3 40 59
Menat Pink Upton Junior 3 40 59
Otis Anderson Upton Junior 3 40 59
Kourtney Kuli St Saviours 2 40 59
Alex Strong Chartfield Sch 39 64
Owen Harper Birchington 2 39 64
Jake Wright St Nicholas 3 37 66
Ben Robinson Chartfield Sch 37 66
Christopher May St Saviours 2 37 66
Toby Hayden Birchington 1 36 69
Peri Duncan Birchington 1 36 69
Harry Cobb Invicta EK 3 33 71
Lauren Macey Invicta EK 5 30 72
Anthony Elms Birchington 3 27 73
Axel Yao Birchington 3 24 74
Katie Day Newington AC 19 75
Harry Halse Newington AC 18 76


